College Way Surgery

Doctors Signature
Private Certificate or Standard Letter
Private Letter — requires notes search

Form Completion

Fitness to Travel or Holiday Cancellation Certificate
Private Medical (BUPA, PPP, WPA) or School Fee Claim
Other Basic Private Form

Driver Vehicles License Agency (DVLA)

Firearms Certificate (request/renewal)

Reports

Insurance / Personal Medical Attendant's Report (no medical)
PMA Additional information/Questionnaire (depending on time to complete)
Targeted Insurance Report (depending on time to complete)

Copy Records - for Company — Computer Printout ONLY
Copy Records - for Company — Part or all paper records

Copy Records - for Patient — Computer Printout ONLY

Copy Records - for Patient — Part or all paper records
Photocopy (patient records)

Employment Report (Pro-forma, no exam)

Employment Report (detailed written report, no exam)
Enduring Power of Attorney — With Exam

Enduring Power of Attorney — Without Exam

Medical Examination *

Fitness Medical Sports - By special arrangement
PMA Medical Examination for Insurance Co
Basic Employment Medical

HGV / PSV (Fitness to drive)

Hackney Carriage Report

DVLA

General Activity Medicals (depending on time to complete)
Foster / Adoption

Fees for Non NHS Services
November 2024

£30
£45-75

£45
£45
£45
£40
£75

£140
£40-75
£40-75

£10 max

up to £50 max
£10 max

up to £50 max
10p per page
£100

£150

£175

£120

£185
£150
£150
£150

£85
£120-180
£73.86

* If you are not a registered patient at College Way Surgery, you must bring photo ID

Please provide payment in advance by cash or bank transfer.

We are sorry that we cannot accept payments by debit or credit card at the

present time.

Next review 1 April 2025



