## **College Way Surgery**

## Fees for Non NHS Services November 2024

Doctors Signature	
Private Certificate or Standard Letter	£30
Private Letter – requires notes search	£45-75
Form Completion	
Fitness to Travel or Holiday Cancellation Certificate	£45
Private Medical (BUPA, PPP, WPA) or School Fee Claim	£45
Other Basic Private Form	£45
Driver Vehicles License Agency (DVLA)	£40
Firearms Certificate (request/renewal)	£75
	<b>-</b> , <b>c</b>
Reports	
Insurance / Personal Medical Attendant's Report (no medical)	£140
PMA Additional information/Questionnaire (depending on time to complete)	£40-75
Targeted Insurance Report (depending on time to complete)	£40-75
Copy Records – for Company – Computer Printout ONLY	£10 max
Copy Records – for Company – Part or all paper records	up to £50 max
Copy Records – for Patient – Computer Printout ONLY	£10 max
Copy Records – for Patient – Part or all paper records	up to £50 max
Photocopy (patient records)	10p per page
Employment Report (Pro-forma, no exam)	£100
Employment Report (detailed written report, no exam)	£150
Enduring Power of Attorney – With Exam	£175
Enduring Power of Attorney – Without Exam	£120
Medical Examination *	
Fitness Medical Sports - By special arrangement	
PMA Medical Examination for Insurance Co	£185
Basic Employment Medical	£150
HGV / PSV (Fitness to drive)	£150
Hackney Carriage Report	£150
DVLA	£85
General Activity Medicals (depending on time to complete)	£120-180
Foster / Adoption	£73.86

<sup>\*</sup> If you are <u>not</u> a registered patient at College Way Surgery, you <u>must</u> bring photo ID Please provide payment in advance by cash or bank transfer.

We are sorry that we cannot accept payments by debit or credit card at the present time.